
22-10-209608 Seward Passenger Dock Replacement PLANHOLDERS LIST  2-24-22
Name Contact Address email Phone

The Plans Room mail@theplansroom.com
AGC Plans room agcplans@gmail.com
Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98208 production@bxwa.com 425.258.1303
Manson Construction Dave Machata 5209 E Marginal Way S. Seattle WA 98134 proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206.762.0850
Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Katie LaBorde 700 South Riverside Drive Seattle WA 98108 katiel@pacificpile.com 206.331.3873
Turnagain Marine Construction CorporaJason Davis 8241 Dimond Hook Dr, Unit A Anchorage AK 99516 jdavis@turnagain.build 907.261.8960
Orion Marine Contractors, Inc. Dave Banke 907 East Dowling Rd, Suite #19 Anchorage AK 99518 dbanke@orionmarinegroup.com 253.304.9481

Moffatt & Nichol
Shaun McFarlane/ Bob 
Nathan/ Kim Sperman 880 H Street, Ste 208 Anchorage AK 99501

smcfarlane@moffattnichol.com; 
bnathan@moffattnichol.com; 
ksperman@moffattnichol.com 907.313.5000

Silver Mountain Construction, LLC James Stelling 2525 C Street, Suite 130 Anchorage AK 99503 james.stelling@northwindgrp.com 907.290.8208
Orion Marine Contractors, Inc. Barry Loudermilk 907 E Dowling Rd, Suite #19 Anchorage AK 99518 bloudermilk@orn.net 813.230.3675
WSP USA Kosal Krishnan Anchorage AK 99507 kosal.krishnan@wsp.com 714.728.1622
Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. Bernie Rosenberger 5304 Eielson St Anchorage AK 99518 brosenberger@gdiving.com 907.563.9060
Wesco Cody Rutter 53912 Commerce Ave Kenai AK 99611 crutter@wescodist.com 907.335.2030
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